
 

BOARD CONTACT 2024 

Organization Representative Alternate Cheer Rep 

Chambersburg 
Glen May  

223-345-8231 
Glenmay2@live.com 

 
Emma Shearer 

em_shearer19@yahoo.com  
717-830-9922 

Fayetteville Browns 
Matt Smith 

717-961-1554 
Tkc86@live.com 

Stephanie Nalewak 
snalewak@aerotek.com 

717-816-9353  

Lauren Campbell 
Laurencampbellphoto@yahoo.com 

717.253.5681 
 

Stephanie Nalewak 
snalewak@aerotek.com 

717-816-9353 

Greencastle Blue Devils 
Carlina Brucker 

gamfabusiness@gmail.com 
7177298610 

Lea Krohn 
gamfatreasurer@gmail.com 

937.681.1964 
Kyle Allen 

gamfavpfootball@gmail.com 
240.500.8218 

Carlina Brucker 
gamfabusiness@gmail.com 

7177298610 
 

Kayla Botzan 
gamfavpcheer@gmail.com 

Hamilton Jaguars 
Mike Leveille 

MTL924@gmail.com 
717-552-8869 

Ben Frantz 
BEFrantz91@gmail.com 

Rochelle 
 

Mike Leveille 
MTL924@gmail.com 

717-552-8869 
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Mercersburg Rockets  
Tiffany Stoner 

tiffanymstoner@gmail.com 
Cliff Pine 

pine23456@gmail.com 

Tiffany Dinsmore 
Tldinsmore8479@yahoo.com 

717.404.7224 

North Hagerstown  
Hubs 

Marquice Floyd 
marquicehubspresident@gmail.com 

862.668.9321 

Rick Mulkey 
rickymulkey@gmail.com 

Charissa Hase   
Cahase64@gmail.com  

301-991-9179 

Quincy Panthers 
Donald Ausherman 

301-418-1299 
Leroy42069@aol.com 

Brian Shockey 
717-729-0993 

Bshockey13@gmail.com 

Shannon Socks   
ssocks35@gmail.com      

717-977-0301 

Smithsburg Leopards 
Jerry Walberg 

jerrywalberg@gmail.com 
717.360.7682 

 

Jerry Walberg 
jerrywalberg@gmail.com 

717.360.7682 
Devonne Hahn 

Mrshahn09@gmail.com 
240-520-8247 

        

President Bryant East  410.251.8427 bryanteast@yahoo.com  

Vice President 
Football 

Ben Frantz 724-244-9266 Kyfcl.vp.football@gmail.com 

Vice President  
Cheerleading Emma Shearer 717-830-9922 em_shearer19@yahoo.com 

Treasurer Tiffany R. Roberts 717-491-5650 trob898@gmail.com 

 
Secretary 

Annabelle Johnson 717-377-9668 

keystoneyouthfootballandcheer@g
mail.com 
Cheezy729@gmail.com 
 

Commissioner  Heath Ocker   717-372-9657 Heath.ocker@epiroc.com 
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